FINAL CSCS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS FOR 2009-10

9-12 Section 7&48 Section 4-6 Section K-3 Section

Delamerced, Amador 385 Keating-Adams, Miles 37.0 Keating-Adams, Miles* 385 Sivagurunathan, Shuvethan* 385
Wick, Andrew (by tie break) 355 Daum, Steven 345 McCarty, lan 38.0 Deodhar, Mrugank 36.0
Keating-Adams, Noah 35.5 Sathe, Amit 33.0 Mangipudi, Kaushal 345 Yoon, Brian 325
Delamerced, Anna 345 Liao, Stephen 31.0 Dietsch, lan* 335 Weeks, Camille 29.0
Mazzei, Mitch 29.5 Bay, Timothy 29.0 Boyinepally, Kiran 33.0 Suganraj, Brian* 275
Burke, Matthew 29.0 Rao, Ishan* 26.5 Rao, Ishan* 33.0 Brackenridge, Kyle 26.5
Miraglia, Steven 26.0 Kulkarni, Sameer 23.0 Weeks, Connor 32.0 Gudla, Varun 21.0
Rao, Karthik 26.0 Bhattacharjee, Apurva 14.0 Yaddanapudi, Kasyap 30.5 Fritz, Louis 18.5
Elwell, Jake 24.0 MacKenzie, James 12,5 Faller, Noah 29.0 Yaddanapudi, Sowmya 18.5
Li, Kevin 23.0 Paranjpe, Ishan* 115 Nandra, Abhishek 285 Pande, Anushka 16.5
Balamurali, Divyesh 22.0 Paranjpe, Manish* 11.0 Devineni, Sritej 28.0 Devadason, Joel 15.0
Lowenburg, Richard 21.0 Campbell, Clay 10.0 Moore, Nathanael 28.0 Brown, Drew 12.5
Rao, Ishan 18.5 Wright, Brian 8.0 Patil, Kunal 27.0 Zhu, Kevin 12.0
Freeman, Robert 16.0 Stegman, Ben 7.0 Fan, Cody 255 Nagisetty, Sahithi 10.5
Kulkarni, Sukhada 15.0 Suganraj, Brian* 6.0 Avasarala, Vardhan 24.5 Falkin, Chad 7.0
Ma, Albert 14.0 Knochelmann, Eric 6.0 Kodali, Surya 24.0 Brown, Andrew 6.0
Marlette, Maya 14.0 lan Dietsch 6.0 Vagal, Vaibhav 235 Ellingson, Pierce 6.0
Brown, Adam 12.5 Schiff, Hayden 5.0 Kolli, Suhas 23.0 Ramkumar, Aadhi 6.0
Seta, Alexander 10.0 Madabushi, Pranav 5.0 Male, Jasmine 16.5 Sukhavasi, Sanjana 5.0
Do, Bao 7.0 Reddy, Shreetej 45 Harsh, Jonathan 16.0 Wallace, Nicholas 5.0
Garland, Greg 6.0 Page, Matthew 4.0 Myers, lan 15.5
Klimek, David 6.0 Rising, Nate 14.5
Paranjpe, Manish 6.0 Broering, Benjamin 135
Walling, Mike 6.0 Suganraj, Brian* 135
Owens, Shelby 55 Schoepf, John 13.0
Ahlgren, Matthew 5.0 Peppet, Matisse 10.0
Eschenbacher, Tim 5.0 Wright, Garrett 8.0
Shake, Jason 5.0 Sivagurunathan, Shuvethan* 7.5
Paranjpe, Ishan 45 Nagendra, Varun 6.5

Adams, Jacob 6.0

Ellingson, Connor 6.0

Madachetty, Sai 6.0

Smith, Connor 6.0

Gauspohl, Ben 5.0

Kasina, Vishal 5.0

Sanakari, Nish 5.0

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

*Includes points earned playing up. *Includes points earned playing up.
ACompeted for individual trophy in the
7-8 section.

*Includes points earned playing up.



9-12 Section

Sycamore High School
Summit Country Day School
Home Schooled

Centerville

Ohio Virtual Academy
Mason Middle School
Green

School for Creative & Perf.
Lakota West

Watts Middle School
Seven Hills School

Walnut Hills High School
Miami Valley School
Colerain High School
Lakota East

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

98.5
97.0
355
315
24.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
19.0
18.5
14.0
12.5
105

5.0

5.0

FINAL CSCS SCHOOL STANDINGS FOR 2009-10

7&8 Section

Home Schooled*

Cincinnati Country Day School
Mason Middle School

St. Ignatius

Sycamore Junior High School
Miami Valley School
Highlands Middle School
Watts Middle School
Coleraine Elementary
Western Row Elementary
Seven Hills School

*Miles Keating-Adams and
Steven Daum

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

775
57.0
49.5
34.0
23.0
16.0
17.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0

4-6 Section

Mason Intermediate
Home Schooled

Colerain

Schilling Elementary
Seven Hills

Highlands Middle School
Prince of Peace
Children's Meeting House
Indian Hill Elementary
Mason Elementary
Greene Middle School
Stingley

Western Row Elementary
Watts Middle School
Villa Madonna

Moyer Elementary

Scores are best five out of six

tournaments where applicable.

1015
87.0
34.0
32.0
30.5
29.0
28.5
26.5
255
23.0
18.5

7.5
75
6.5
6.0
5.0

K-3 Section

Western Row

Mason Elementary
Stingley Elementary
Montgomery Elementary
McCormick Elementary
Walton-Verona Elementary School
Ryland Elementary
Liberty Bible

Mason Heights

Leaves of Learning
Seven Hills

Sherwood Elementary
Symmes Elementary
Blue Ash Elementary
Sharonville

Scores are best five out of six
tournaments where applicable.

84.0
435
38.5
325
29.0
18.5
15.0
12.5
12.0
135

6.0
115

6.0

5.0

5.0
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