FINAL CSCS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS FOR 2009-10

9-12 Section		7&8 Section		4-6 Section		K-3 Section	
Delamerced, Amador	38.5	Keating-Adams, Miles	37.0	Keating-Adams, Miles* ^	38.5	Sivagurunathan, Shuvethan*	38.5
Wick, Andrew (by tie break)	35.5	Daum, Steven	34.5	McCarty, Ian	38.0	Deodhar, Mrugank	36.0
Keating-Adams, Noah	35.5	Sathe, Amit	33.0	Mangipudi, Kaushal	34.5	Yoon, Brian	32.5
Delamerced, Anna	34.5	Liao, Stephen	31.0	Dietsch, Ian*	33.5	Weeks, Camille	29.0
Mazzei, Mitch	29.5	Bay, Timothy	29.0	Boyinepally, Kiran	33.0	Suganraj, Brian*	27.5
Burke, Matthew	29.0	Rao, Ishan*	26.5	Rao, Ishan*	33.0	Brackenridge, Kyle	26.5
Miraglia, Steven	26.0	Kulkarni, Sameer	23.0	Weeks, Connor	32.0	Gudla, Varun	21.0
Rao, Karthik	26.0	Bhattacharjee, Apurva	14.0	Yaddanapudi, Kasyap	30.5	Fritz, Louis	18.5
Elwell, Jake	24.0	MacKenzie, James	12.5	Faller, Noah	29.0	Yaddanapudi, Sowmya	18.5
Li, Kevin	23.0	Paranjpe, Ishan*	11.5	Nandra, Abhishek	28.5	Pande, Anushka	16.5
Balamurali, Divyesh	22.0	Paranjpe, Manish*	11.0	Devineni, Sritej	28.0	Devadason, Joel	15.0
Lowenburg, Richard	21.0	Campbell, Clay	10.0	Moore, Nathanael	28.0	Brown, Drew	12.5
Rao, Ishan	18.5	Wright, Brian	8.0	Patil, Kunal	27.0	Zhu, Kevin	12.0
Freeman, Robert	16.0	Stegman, Ben	7.0	Fan, Cody	25.5	Nagisetty, Sahithi	10.5
Kulkarni, Sukhada	15.0	Suganraj, Brian*	6.0	Avasarala, Vardhan	24.5	Falkin, Chad	7.0
Ma, Albert	14.0	Knochelmann, Eric	6.0	Kodali, Surya	24.0	Brown, Andrew	6.0
Marlette, Maya	14.0	Ian Dietsch	6.0	Vagal, Vaibhav	23.5	Ellingson, Pierce	6.0
Brown, Adam	12.5	Schiff, Hayden	5.0	Kolli, Suhas	23.0	Ramkumar, Aadhi	6.0
Seta, Alexander	10.0	Madabushi, Pranav	5.0	Male, Jasmine	16.5	Sukhavasi, Sanjana	5.0
Do, Bao	7.0	Reddy, Shreetej	4.5	Harsh, Jonathan	16.0	Wallace, Nicholas	5.0
Garland, Greg	6.0	Page, Matthew	4.0	Myers, Ian	15.5		
Klimek, David	6.0			Rising, Nate	14.5		
Paranjpe, Manish	6.0			Broering, Benjamin	13.5		
Walling, Mike	6.0			Suganraj, Brian*	13.5		
Owens, Shelby	5.5			Schoepf, John	13.0		
Ahlgren, Matthew	5.0			Peppet, Matisse	10.0		
Eschenbacher, Tim	5.0			Wright, Garrett	8.0		
Shake, Jason	5.0			Sivagurunathan, Shuvethan*	7.5		
Paranjpe, Ishan	4.5			Nagendra, Varun	6.5		
				Adams, Jacob	6.0		
				Ellingson, Connor	6.0		
				Madachetty, Sai	6.0		
				Smith, Connor	6.0		
				Gauspohl, Ben	5.0		
				Kasina, Vishal	5.0		
				Sanakari, Nish	5.0		
Scores are best five out of six		Scores are best five out of six		Scores are best five out of six		Scores are best five out of six	
tournaments where applicable.		tournaments where applicable.		tournaments where applicable.		tournaments where applicable.	
		*Includes points earned playing	up.	*Includes points earned playing up ^Competed for individual trophy in		*Includes points earned playing u	p.

7-8 section.

FINAL CSCS SCHOOL STANDINGS FOR 2009-10

9-12 Section		7&8 Section		4-6 Section		K-3 Section	
Sycamore High School	98.5	Home Schooled*	77.5	Mason Intermediate	101.5	Western Row	84.0
Summit Country Day School	97.0	Cincinnati Country Day School	57.0	Home Schooled	87.0	Mason Elementary	43.5
Home Schooled	35.5	Mason Middle School	49.5	Colerain	34.0	Stingley Elementary	38.5
Centerville	31.5	St. Ignatius	34.0	Schilling Elementary	32.0	Montgomery Elementary	32.5
Ohio Virtual Academy	24.0	Sycamore Junior High School	23.0	Seven Hills	30.5	McCormick Elementary	29.0
Mason Middle School	23.0	Miami Valley School	16.0	Highlands Middle School	29.0	Walton-Verona Elementary School	18.5
Green	22.0	Highlands Middle School	17.0	Prince of Peace	28.5	Ryland Elementary	15.0
School for Creative & Perf.	21.0	Watts Middle School	8.0	Children's Meeting House	26.5	Liberty Bible	12.5
Lakota West	19.0	Coleraine Elementary	6.0	Indian Hill Elementary	25.5	Mason Heights	12.0
Watts Middle School	18.5	Western Row Elementary	6.0	Mason Elementary	23.0	Leaves of Learning	13.5
Seven Hills School	14.0	Seven Hills School	5.0	Greene Middle School	18.5	Seven Hills	6.0
Walnut Hills High School	12.5			Stingley	7.5	Sherwood Elementary	11.5
Miami Valley School	10.5	*Miles Keating-Adams and		Western Row Elementary	7.5	Symmes Elementary	6.0
Colerain High School	5.0	Steven Daum		Watts Middle School	6.5	Blue Ash Elementary	5.0
Lakota East	5.0			Villa Madonna	6.0	Sharonville	5.0
				Moyer Elementary	5.0		
Scores are best five out of six		Scores are best five out of six		Scores are best five out of six		Scores are best five out of six	
tournaments where applicable.		tournaments where applicable.		tournaments where applicable.		tournaments where applicable.	